AmTRAK

NORTHBOUND Timetable subject o change: please see Amtrak.com for latest schedules

Silver  Virgina_ Virginia Virginia Virginia ciescent Virginia Virginia Virginia Virginia Virginia Virginia Virginia Silver g olinian Cardinal Palmetto V|rg|n|u Virginia Virginia Virginia Virginia

Meteor Route 51 Route 51 Route 47 Route 50 Route 50 Route 50 Route 46 Route 47 Route 47 Route 50 Route 46 Star Route 46 Route 50 Route 50 Route 47 Route 47
Days of Operation mmmmmmmmmmmwmmm
Train Number 86 164 174 158 124
Virginia Beach
Norfolk - - . - 5:20a - 6:15a [h6:15a| - 7:25a |-7:25a |,9:00a @ s 5 - - o 1:00p | 1:05p [-2:35p |- 2:30p
Petersburg/Ettrick 3:50a - - - 6:47a - 7:40a || 7:40a - - - 10:25a - 1:494 1:09p - 3:41p - 2:25p | 2:30p - -
Newport News - - - 5:39a - - - 5:15a - 8:30a |48:30a ~8:00a o o o - - o = - 93:45p |73:45p
Williamsburg - - - 5:58a - - - - - 8:49a | 8:49a - - - - - : - i " 4:04p | 4:04p
Richmond-Main street| - | 5:35a | 5:55a | 6:51a| - - - = - 9:39a | 9:39a - - - - - ) . ) ) 4:57p | 4:57p
Richmond-staples Mill| 4:52q| 6:00a | 6:20a | 7:24a | 7:23a | - 8:19a | 8:18a - ]10:14a 10:14a |11:03a | - 2:30§ 2:04p - 431p | - 3:03p | 3:08p | 5:29p | 5:32p
Ashland - | 6:19a | 6:40a - | 7:42a| - 8:37a | 8:37a - |10:31a[10:31a 11:22a | - - - - . . 3:24p | 3:29p | 5:47p | 5:47p
Fredericksburg 5:46a| 7:02a | 7:22a | 8:23a | 8:26a | - 9:23a | 9:23a - |11:15a11:15a [12:07p | - - | 3:03p - ) - 4:09p | 4:14p | 6:32p | 6:33p
Quantico - |7:22a| 7:43a| - | 847a| - 9:45a | 9:45a | - [11:36a [11:36a [12:28p | - - | 3:27p - : . 4:30p | 4:35p | 6:53p | 6:55p
Woodbridge - |7:34a | 7:56a | - - - - | 9:59a ] - - - - . - - - - 442p| - | 7:07p | 7:09p
Danville - - - o - 8:28a = - - - - - o - - . . - - - - -
Blacksburg - - - - - - - - 5:00a - - - 6:40a| - - : -
Roanoke - = - - - - - - [6:320 = - - [3;450 - - - - |4:30p - - - -
Lynchburg - - - - - 9:41a| - - 7:48a | - - - | 9:59a| - - - T | 544p -
Clifton Forge - - - - - - - - - - = o o 5 . 1:09p | - - - - - -
Staunton - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:38p - - -
Charlottesville . g . - - |10:54a] - - 9:02a| - - - |1asal - - 3:44p| - | 6:58p | . - 5 -
Culpeper ; R ; - - 11:46a| - - 10:02a| . - - N2:09p| - - 5:00p | - 7:52p R B R
Manassas - - - - - 12:20p| - - 10:36a| - - - [12:42p | - o 5:35p | - 8:28p o 5 o -
Burke Centre - - - - - - - - 10:54a - - - 1:00p | - - - - - - . -
Alexandria 6:54a| 7:58a | 8:25a | 9:19a | 9:17a | 1:22p |10:24a (10:24a | 11:16a|12:12p | 12:12p| 1:02p | 1:24p |2:27p| 4:00p |6:27p | 6:31p | 9:10p | 5:09p | 5:10p | 7:28p | 7:35p
Union Station, DC | 7:25a|8:22a | 8:50a | 9:45a | 9:44a | 2:15p |10:46a | 10:56a| 11:34a| 12:35p| 12:35p| 1:28p | 1:51p |3:04p| 4:31p | 7:09p | 7:10p| 9:28p | 5:37p | 5:41p | 7:55p 7:59p
Baltimore, MD 8:30al| 9:33a| 9:41a [10:51a [11:00a | 2:58p [11:51a |12:01p |12:45p | 1:40p | 1:55p | 2:36p | 3:11p |4:21p| 5:47p | 7:41p | 8:38p |10:47p| é:46p | 6:31p | 9:03p | 9:15p
Philadelphia, PA 9:48a(10:48a| 11:09a [12:01p |12:17p | 4:21p | 1:06p | 1:15p | 1:55p | 2:57p | 3:15p | 3:53p | 4:28p |5:35p| 7:00p | 8:56p | 9:51p (12:04a| 7:58p | 8:02p |10:23p | 10:36p
New York, NY 11:180(12:13p| 12:47p| 1:35p | 1:46p | 6:08p | 2:36p | 2:46p | 3:20p | 4:36p | 4:48p | 5:22p | 6:01p |7:10p| 8:35p |10:23p | 11:23p| 1:55a | 9:36p | 9:45p | 11:50p| 11:59p
Boston, MA - | 4:38p| 5:22p | 6:30p | 6:28p - - 7:23p | 8:02p | 9:18p | 9:36p | 10:02p| - - - - o 7:58a - o - -
Arrival times are shown Thruway Bus Service

Monday - Friday I Fredericksburg Line  VRE NORTHBOUND - DEPARTURE TIMES I Manassas Line  *Special Schedule for Holidays & Snow Days
Train Number » = 300 302* 304 306* 308 310* 312 314* 322 324* 326 328* 330* 332* 336 338

Spotsylvania 4:52a | 5:06a | 5:21a 5:41a | 6:01a | é:26a | 7:0éa 7:46a 5 5 5 5 5 5

Fredericksburg 5:03a | 5:17a | 5:32a 5:52a | 6:12a | é:37a | 7:17a 7:57a - - - - - -

Leeland Road 510a | 5:24a | 5:3%9a 5:59a | 6:19a | é:44a | 7:24a | 8:04a 5 5 5 5 5 5

Brooke 5:16a 5:30a 5:45a 6:05a 6:25a 6:50a 7:30a 8:10a - - - - - -

Quantico . 5:42a | 5:57a 6:17a | 6:37a | 7:02a 7:42a 8:22a 5 . 5 5 . 5

Rippon - 5:51a 6:06a 6:26a 6:46a 7:11a 7:51a 8:31a - - - - - -

Woodbridge 5:38a | 5:58a | 6:13a | 6:33a | 6:53a | 7:18a | 7:58a | 8:38a 5 5 5 5 5 5

Lorton - 6:05a 6:20a 6:40a 7:00a 7:25a 8:05a 8:45a - - - - B R

Franconia - 6:13a 6:28a 6:48a 7:08a 7:33a 8:13a 8:53a - - - - - - - -
Broad Run - - - - - - - - 5:01a | 5:21a 5:56a | 6:16a 7:21a 8:01a | 3:38p | 5:10p
Manassas - - - - - - - - 5:09a | 5:2%9a 6:04a 6:24a 7:29a 8:09a 3:46p 5:18p
Manassas Park - - - - - - - - 5:15a | 5:35a 6:10a 6:30a 7:35a 8:15a 3:52p

Burke Centre . . . 5 . . 5 . 5:29a | 5:49a 6:24a | 6:44a | 7:49a 8:29a | 4:.06p

Rolling Road - - - - - - - - 5:34a | 5:54a | 6:29a | 6:49a | 7:54a | 8:34a

Backlick Road - - - - - - - - 5:42a | 6:02a 6:37a | 6:57a | 8:02a 8:42a - -
Alexandria 6:05a 6:25a 6:40a 7:00a 7:20a 7:45a 8:25a 9:05a 5:55a 6:15a 6:50a 7:10a 8:15a 8:55a 4:32p 6:04p
Crystal City (L) 6:14a | 6:34a | 6:49a 7:09a | 7:29a | 7:54a | 8:34a | 9:14a | 6:04a | é:24a | 6:59a | 7:19a | 8:24a | 9:04a

L’Enfant (L) 6:22a | 6:42a | 6:57a 717a | 7:37a | 8:02a | 842a | 9:22a | é:12a | é:32a | 7:07a | 7:27a | 8:32a 9:12a - -
Union Station 6:30a | 6:50a | 7:05a 7:25a | 7:45a | 8:10a 8:50a 9:30a | 6:20a | 6:40a 7:15a 7:35a | 8:40a 9:20a | 4:57p | 6:29p

(L): Trains may depart when station work is completed, regardless of scheduled seasonal time

2202 * L1 4990420 :2AHO943 €/8¢-st/ (008) b10°3in

"901AJ3S J98uassed |leJ Pa3UdII0-191NWWOI 3|qeH0JW 0D

puUE ‘JU3IUSAUOD ‘B|qeI|a4 ‘D]qISDII. ‘DALIDYD 3S0I ‘9)es apino.d 03 S|

UoISSIW S,3YA "UOISSILWO) uoeyodsued] yoouueyeddey pue -

JBWO03}0d 3Y3} pUB UOoISSIWWOo) uoyeyodsuel] eluisiiA uidayonN
9y3 Jo 109(0.d 3uiof e si (FYA) ssa4dx3 Aemjiey eluidain syl

Svz/L-2L8 (008)T wo3pi3WD

'suo1e109dXa JAWO0ISNI SPIIIX3 1BY] 3JIAIDS J98uassed |ied

awn-uo ‘ajes ‘Ayjenb y3iy e Joai@p 03 Suialls uonesodiod //
e s (yesywy) uonesodio) Ja8uassed peodjiey [euouen ayL xvuﬁ

nob-piuibiin‘bidn  -snneniu| eluIsiiA ul [1ey SulwJiojsued] ayl SulIBAIIRP
SI pue ‘YA 01 spuny sapinoad ‘s1oafoad aanyonaisesyul [ended suswa|dwi
‘s921AJ3S |led desywy parioddns-aiels seluldiiA Joj sajiqisuodsal
Aseidnpy pue aaleJISIUIWIPE [|B S98eUBW YYdA "UYI|EIMUOWLWO)

S3ITNAIHIS NIVYL 9Y3 Ul 9JIAJSS [1ed J93nwwod pue Jaduassed Jo Alljige|ieae ayl
‘ HIONISSYd VINIDYHIA Suipuedxa pue ‘Bujuieisns ‘Sunowoud o4 3|gIsuodsal PRI

oH %
SI (VddA) Axdoyany |1ey 498uassed ejuidain ayl Tva “%?ﬁf%%s.X"




‘WSOUTH BOUND Timetable subject to change: please see Amirak.com for latest schedules

R\Q["g'ieni‘;'.l7 R\{"i:"gtieni;::7 Palmetto Cardinal Carolinian Virginia Silver Virginia Virginia Virginia Virginia Virginia Virginia Virginia Virginia o escent Virginia Virginia Silver Virginia Virginia Virginia

Route 50 Star Route 51 Route 47 Route 50 Route 46 Route 46 Route 46 Route 47 Route 50 Route 50 Route 51 Meteor Route 46 Route 50 Route 50

ooy01Opration | Fsa | 50| Doty Wers0 ooty | Wt_Doly so5u| Mt | Sum | 5ot | sum | Wr | su | W | Doty sasu mr_Daiv Doty | sasu| mr
Train Number 65 67 89 51 79 95 1 195 125 157 147 145 171 99 93 19 :74 85 97 151 153

Boston, MA 9:30p | 9:30p - 6:10a | - | 6:25a N 8:15a | 8:30a | 9:20a 10:10a|10:20a -

New York, NY 2:34a | 2:34a | 6:02a | 6:45a | 7:17a |10:22a [11:0210:51a| 11:35a|11:24a | 12:13p|12:55p | 12:22p| 12:53p| 1:47p | 2:15p | 2:28p [2:29p (3:15p |4:20a |8:05a | 8:10a
Philadelphia, PA 4:21a | 4:48a | 7:36a | 8:15a | 8:49a |11:55a 12:30p12:27p | 12:57p| 1:30p | 2:15p | 2:14p | 2:05p | 2:43p | 3:22p | 3:54p |4:32p |4:29p |4:48p |5:40a | 9:30a | 9:34a
Baltimore, MD 5:37a | 6:06a| 8:45a | 9:34a | 10:02a | 1:15p |1:50p | 1:43p | 2:20p | 2:51p | 3:30p | 3:34p | 3:37p | 3:56p | 4:38p | 5:17p | 5:53p |5:52p |6:11p | 6:53a | 10:52a| 10:52a
Union Station, DC 6:30a | 7:00a | 9:29a |10:59a| 10:4éa | 2:01p |2:35p | 2:27p | 3:10p | 3:38p | 4:12p | 4:21p | 4:25p 4:36p | 5:23p | 6:30p | 6:37p [6:39p |6:49p | 7:40a |11:38a| 11:39a
Alexandria 7:15a | 7:35a | 10:14a| 11:19a 11:23a | 2:56p (3:21p| 3:07p | 4:09p | 4:15p | 5:15p | 5:16p | 5:20p | 5:25p | 6:06p | 6:49p | 7:14p |7:27p |7:41p |8:23a |12:18p| 12:22p
Burke Cenfre . - . ; . = - - - - | 5:33p | 5:34p | 5:40p - s - = s = - - -
Manassas - - 11:52a - - - 5:51p | 5:52p | 5:58p - - 7:22p - - 8:57a - -
Culpeper _ . _ 12:25p _ - - - - - 6:33p | 6:34p | 6:37p - - 7:55p - - - |9:33a - -
Charlottesville - . 1:52p - - - 7:32p | 7:32p | 7:34p - . |8&52p| - B 10:30a

Staunton 3 5 o 2:54p 5 - o - o = - - - - - - - - - - - -
Clifton Forge - - 4:13p - - - - - - - - - - -
Lynchburg - . . . . B - - - - 8:43p | 8:43p | 8:47p - - |10:16p o 5 - [11:42a| - -
Roanoke R R - - - 9:59p |[9:59p [[10:06p| - - - - 1:00p

Danville - - - - - - - - 11:24p - - -

Woodbridge - - - - - - - | 3:24p | 4:27p | 4:34p - - - - - - 7:34p |7:45p - - 12:36p| 12:40p
Quantico 7:43a | 8:03a R - |11:54a - - | 3:36p | 4:40p | 4:47p - 5:53p | 6:36p 7:45p |7:57p - 12:48p| 12:53p
Fredericksburg 8:04a | 8:23a | - - |1217p | 344p| - |401p| 5:07p | 5:08p | - - - | 615p |6:58p | - |8:09p |8:22p (8:32p| . | :13p | 1:18p
Ashland 8:46a | 9:07a R R - - | 443p | 5:49p | 5:51p R 6:59p | 7:45p 8:53p |9:04p R 1:57p | 2:02p
Richmond-staples Mill| 9:03a | 9:29a [12:11p | - 1:27p | 4:47p |5:13p| 4:58p | 6:16p | 6:12p | . 5 - | 7:18p | 8:09p - |915p |9:21p |9:39p| - | %16P | 2:24p
Richmond-Main street| 9:32a |10:00a| - ; - | 531 | g:52p | - - | 7:47p - - |9:52p - - -
Williamsburg 10:36a| 10:59a - . - o - - 7:44p - - - - 8:40p - - . - - _ - -
Newport News 11:15a11:33a N N - - r8:15p - . r?:16p - - ~ N . N
Petersburg/Ettrick - - 12:51p . 2:11p | 5:29p |5:57p| - - 6:53p | - - = - 8:50p o 9:56p | - [10:21p - 3:00p | 3:08p
Norfolk - - 7:07p - - 8:33p - 10:30p 11:36p| - - 4:37p | 4:47p
Virginia Beach - . - - = = = = = o - o = - - -

Thruway Bus Service -

*Special Schedule for Holidays & Snow Days
327 331 333* 335* 337

Arrival times are shown

VRE SOUTHBOUND - DEPARTURE TIMES I Manassas Line
307 309* 311 313* 315 321 325*

Monday - Friday N Fredericksburg Line
301* 303 305*

Train Number s

Union Station 1:00p | 2:40p | 3:30p 4:00p | 4:40p | 5:20p | 6:10p 6:50p | 6:35a 1:15p | 3:20p | 4:10p | 5:10p | 5:30p 6:00p | 7:00p
L'Enfant 1:08p | 2:48p | 3:38p 4.08p | 4:48p | 5:28p | 6:18p 6:58p - 1:23p | 3:28p | 4:18p | 5:18p | 5:38p 6:08p | 7:08p
Crystal City 1:15p | 2:55p | 3:45p | 4:15p | 4:55p | 5:35p | 6:25p 7:05p - 1:30p | 3:35p | 4:25p | 5:25p | 5:45p 6:15p | 7:15p
Alexandria 1:23p | 3:03p | 3:53p 4:23p | 5:03p | 5:43p | 6:33p 7:13p | 6:52a 1:38p | 3:43p | 4:33p | 5:33p | 5:53p 6:23p | 7:23p
Backlick Road 5 5 5 5 5 5 1:49p | 3:54p | 4:44p | 5:44p | 6:04p 6:34p | 7:34p
Rolling Road (L) - - - 1:57p | 4:.02p | 4:52p | 5:52p | 6:12p 6:42p | 7:42p
Burke Centre (L) 5 5 5 o 5 5 2:03p | 4:08p | 4:58p | 5:58p | 6:18p 6:48p | 7:48p
Manassas Park (L) - - - 2:17p 4:22p 5:12p 6:12p 6:32p 7:02p 8:02p
Manassas (L) - - - - - 7:37a 2:24p 4:29p 5:19p 6:19p 6:39p 7:09p 8:09p
Broad Run - - - - - - - - 7:47a | 2:34p | 439p | 5:29p | 6:29p | 6:49p 7:19p | 8:19p
Franconia 1:34p 3:14p 4:04p 4:34p 5:14p 5:54p 6:44p 7:24p - - - - -
Lorton 1:41p 3:21p 4:11p 4:41p 5:21p 6:01p 6:51p 7:31p - -
Woodbridge 1:49p | 3:29p | 419p | 4:49p | 5:29p | 6:09p | 6:59p 7:39p s s s s S
Rippon 1:55p 3:35p 4:25p 4:55p 5:35p 6:15p 7:05p 7:45p - R
Quantico 2:05p | 3:45p | 4:35p 5:05p | 5:45p | 6:25p | 7:15p 7:55p 5 o 5 o 5
Brooke (L) 2:19p | 3:59p | 4:49p 5119p | 5:59p | 6:39p | 7:29p 8:09p - -
Leeland Road (L) 2:28p | 4:.08p | 4:58p 5:28p | 6:08p | 6:48p | 7:38p 8:18p - - = - =
Fredericksburg (L) 2:36p | 4:16p | 5:06p 5:36p | 6:16p | 6:56p | 7:46p 8:26p - -
Spotsylvania 2:47p | 4:27p | 5:17p 5:47p | 6:27p | 7:07p | 7:57p 8:37p . . . . .
(L): Trains may depart when station work is completed, regardless of scheduled seasonal time
Services Host Railroads
Virginia State-Supported Regional Service Buckingham Branch
Route 47 (Washington-Newport News CSX Transportation G, i 52
Route 31 (Washington-Richrmond Main st. Station) Norfolke Southern o %) o8
e |nterstate Corridor (North Carolina-Supported) Service /8 Q%Q %"/4:./?50‘? . < ‘9%/»)
e Amtrak Long-Distance Service s’%%é oaﬁ./ ¢ ( e, s%o; %,
———\/RE Commuter Service “og? °°‘:2r/d %
Amtrak Thruway Bus Quantico 9¢
Virginia Breeze Bus https://virginiabreeze.org Qg\@(\ Fredericksburg
oc)@
Stations A > S
— Multimodal Rail Station s%’f@
®  Other Station A == Ashland
Future Service to New River Valley Richmond |
coming 2026
%%6«, %, ’3/,%//
CIC W -
%%,g. /_l/ \ Newport News
o/ %"%O e
%ﬂ% : %, %,
* % %, o Yugie




